
WOMEN'S  132.0 RESULTS

Women's  132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 130.0 155.0 0

2 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.8 155.0 0

3 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 124.2 150.0 0

4 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 128.1 130.0 0

5 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 127.0 125.0 0

6 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 130.6 120.0 0

7 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 124.0 115.0 0

8 Riley Maier Lansing High School 132.0 115.0 0

9 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.8 110.0 0

10 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 130.0 110.0 0

11 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 131.4 110.0 0

12 KODI GREER Basehor Linwood 131.4 110.0 0

13 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 131.5 110.0 0

14 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 110.0 0

15 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.4 105.0 0

16 GRACE KENDRICK 131.8 105.0 0

17 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 129.4 100.0 0

18 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 131.0 100.0 0

19 Sky Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 100.0 0

20 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 132.0 100.0 0

21 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 129.6 95.0 0

22 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 127.0 90.0 0

23 Adalynn Kueser Anderson County High School 131.0 90.0 0

24 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 131.0 90.0 0

25 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 124.2 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Mackenzie Walter West Franklin High School 125.0 80.0 0

27 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 75.0 0

28 Morgan Miller Piper High School 132.0 70.0 0

29 Alexis  Jones Tonganoxie 124.0 65.0 0

30 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 128.8 0 0

31 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 0 0

Women's  132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 124.2 245.0 0

2 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.4 225.0 0

3 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 128.1 220.0 0

4 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 130.0 220.0 0

5 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 130.0 220.0 0

6 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.8 215.0 0

7 GRACE KENDRICK 131.8 215.0 0

8 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 124.0 210.0 0

9 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 129.4 210.0 0

10 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 127.0 205.0 0

11 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 205.0 0

12 Sky Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 205.0 0

13 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 205.0 0

14 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 132.0 205.0 0

15 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.8 195.0 0

16 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 127.0 195.0 0

17 KODI GREER Basehor Linwood 131.4 195.0 0

18 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 130.6 190.0 0

19 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 129.6 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

20 Mackenzie Walter West Franklin High School 125.0 175.0 0

21 Adalynn Kueser Anderson County High School 131.0 175.0 0

22 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 131.0 175.0 0

23 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 131.0 175.0 0

24 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 131.5 175.0 0

25 Morgan Miller Piper High School 132.0 175.0 0

26 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 124.2 170.0 0

27 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 131.4 165.0 0

28 Riley Maier Lansing High School 132.0 155.0 0

29 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 135.0 0

30 Alexis  Jones Tonganoxie 124.0 100.0 0

31 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 128.8 0 0

Women's  132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 124.2 150.0 0

2 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 129.4 145.0 0

3 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 130.0 145.0 0

4 Sky Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 140.0 0

5 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 130.0 135.0 0

6 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 131.4 135.0 0

7 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.8 135.0 0

8 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 0

9 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 135.0 0

10 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 127.0 130.0 0

11 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.4 130.0 0

12 GRACE KENDRICK 131.8 130.0 0

13 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.8 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 124.0 120.0 0

15 Adalynn Kueser Anderson County High School 131.0 120.0 0

16 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 127.0 115.0 0

17 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 129.6 115.0 0

18 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 131.0 115.0 0

19 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 130.6 110.0 0

20 KODI GREER Basehor Linwood 131.4 110.0 0

21 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 128.1 105.0 0

22 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 105.0 0

23 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 131.5 105.0 0

24 Riley Maier Lansing High School 132.0 105.0 0

25 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 131.0 100.0 0

26 Morgan Miller Piper High School 132.0 100.0 0

27 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 124.2 90.0 0

28 Mackenzie Walter West Franklin High School 125.0 90.0 0

29 Alexis  Jones Tonganoxie 124.0 75.0 0

30 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 128.8 0 0

31 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 0 0

Women's  132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lissette Allen Pittsburg High School 124.2 545.0 10

2 Hannah Gilman Pioneers 130.0 520.0 8

3 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 131.8 505.0 6

4 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 130.0 465.0 4

5 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.4 460.0 2

6 Mackenzie Cunningham Ottawa High School 128.1 455.0 1

7 MACY MCKISSICK Basehor Linwood 129.4 455.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 GRACE KENDRICK 131.8 450.0 0

9 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 450.0 0

10 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 124.0 445.0 0

11 Sky Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 445.0 0

12 ABBY LOUN Basehor Linwood 132.0 440.0 0

13 Madisyn Barncord Olathe East Hawks 127.0 435.0 0

14 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 125.8 430.0 0

15 LAUREN PICKERT Basehor Linwood 127.0 425.0 0

16 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 130.6 420.0 0

17 KODI GREER Basehor Linwood 131.4 415.0 0

18 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 131.4 410.0 0

19 Gabriella Rogers Piper High School 129.6 390.0 0

20 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 131.5 390.0 0

21 Adalynn Kueser Anderson County High School 131.0 385.0 0

22 Allison Boyden Perry-Lecompton 131.0 380.0 0

23 Alyson Worthy Shawnee Mission North High School 131.0 375.0 0

24 Riley Maier Lansing High School 132.0 375.0 0

25 Mackenzie Walter West Franklin High School 125.0 345.0 0

26 Morgan Miller Piper High School 132.0 345.0 0

27 Carmen Raga Garcia Lansing High School 124.2 340.0 0

28 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 315.0 0

29 Alexis  Jones Tonganoxie 124.0 240.0 0

30 Emerson Lewis Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 205.0 0

31 Annika Wilson Spring Hill High School 128.8 0 0


